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Summary

7KH &'3 WDNHV QRWH RI WKH IDFW W KDW K6 BIRWHUEHD DQVE BE R QR
HITHFWLYHO\ PLWRDPWRP WK HPERFMR/ R HWKRIQSDUDEMAIRFQ RI WKH W
GXULQJ WKH SDQGHPLF WKH PDLQ VRXUFH RI LQFRPH IRU WKH H



Current Account
Goods, Credit (Exports)
Goods, Debit (Imports)
Balance on Goods
Services, Credit (Exports)
Services, Debit (Imports)

-68.7
11.3
118.9
-107.6
78.7

-61.5
13.6
119.1
-105.5
82.9

-73.1
15.6
127.7
-112.1
76.6

-75.1
16.0
132.9
-116.8
82.2

-90.0
13.1
126.4
-113.2
59.4

-59.6
13.9
116.7
-102.8
354






7KH ,0) DSSURYBSULO PLOOLRQ GLVEXUVHPHQW XQGHU W
GHEW VHUYLFH UHOLHI RI WR DGGUHVV WKH FRAQWORMWGLI
,Q $XIXVW WKH ,0) FRPSOHWHW® HW/FHW KEUKBCGUMWY ) IHZLRL WK H &) |
ZKLFK IDFLOLWDWHG WKH LPPHGLDWH GLVEXUVHPN@WHRWRW®Y DG
GLVEXUVHPHQWY WR WKH FRXQWU\ XQGHU WKH (&) DUUDQJHPHQW






Annex 1: Heatmap extract of the supplementary graduation indicators (SGIs) for LDCs and former LDCs (2022 or latest available year)

Legend:

50



